
EXISTING FOUL DRAINAGE

SW DRAINAGE TBC

6355

2225

4
1
5
5

3
1
2
0

S
I
T

T
I
N

G

4
4
1
0

3620

1950 2760

3
4
5
5

1
6
5
0

2
8
2
0

DECKING TO BE DEMOLISHED

3000 2570

4
1

5
5

4
4

1
0

3270 2300

3
2

0
0

2
7

0
0

Do not scale. Use figured dimensions only. All dimensions

to be checked on site. Any discrepancies between site and

figured dimensions to be brought immediately to the

architect's attention. Digital copies cannot be guaranteed.

Only information in hard copy can be relied upon for

conformity and accuracy. © This drawing is copyright.

PROJECT PROJECT NO.

CLIENT

DRAWING TITLE

DRAWING No.

SCALE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BYSTATUS

www.dgarc.ie

2 Haigh Terrace

Dunlaoghaire

Co. Dublin

info@dgarc.ie

REVISIONS

EG

EG

DOLAN &

G

A R C H I E C T ST

ARL NA D

EXISTING FLOOR PLANS

1:100 @ A3

N

EXISTING GROUND FLOOR PLAN

SCALE 1:100

1

002

EXISTING STRUCTURE

TO BE DEMOLISHED/

REMOVED

EXISTING FIRST FLOOR PLAN

SCALE 1:100

2

002

EXISTING ROOF PLAN

SCALE 1:100

3

002

A 02.06.21 SURVEY

002

32 SILCHESTER PARK, GLENAGEARY, CO.DUBLIN 21015

ALISON O'GORMAN

TENDER

B 25.08.21 TENDER



EXISTING FOUL DRAINAGE

SW DRAINAGE TBC

6355

2225

4
1
5
5

3
1
2
0

SITTING

4
4
1
0

3620

1950 2760

3
4
5
5

1
6
5
0

5
7
0
0

3
9
7
0

6475

HALL

OFFICE

DINING

KITCHEN

LIVING

UTILITY

SHOWER

RAISED

PATIO

EXTENSION

24 SQM

3000 2570

4
1

5
5

4
4

1
0

3270 2300

3
2

0
0

2
7

0
0

Do not scale. Use figured dimensions only. All dimensions

to be checked on site. Any discrepancies between site and

figured dimensions to be brought immediately to the

architect's attention. Digital copies cannot be guaranteed.

Only information in hard copy can be relied upon for

conformity and accuracy. © This drawing is copyright.

PROJECT PROJECT NO.

CLIENT

DRAWING TITLE

DRAWING No.

SCALE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BYSTATUS

www.dgarc.ie

2 Haigh Terrace

Dunlaoghaire

Co. Dublin

info@dgarc.ie

REVISIONS

EG

EG

DOLAN &

G

A R C H I E C T ST

ARL NA D

PROPOSED FLOOR PLANS

1:100 @ A3

N

TENDER

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

SCALE 1:100

1

003

PROPOSED NEW

STRUCTURE

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

SCALE 1:100

2

003

ROOF PLAN

SCALE 1:100

3

003

003

A 02.06.21 SURVEY

32 SILCHESTER PARK, GLENAGEARY, CO.DUBLIN 21015

ALISON O'GORMAN

B 25.08.21 TENDER



E
X

I
S

T
I
N

G
 
F

O
U

L
 
D

R
A

I
N

A
G

E

S
W

 
D

R
A

I
N

A
G

E
 
T

B
C

6
3
5
5

2
2
2
5

4155

3120

S
I
T

T
I
N

G

4410

3
6
2
0

1
9
5
0

2
7
6
0

3455

1650

5700

3970

6
4
7
5

H
A

L
L

O
F

F
I
C

E

D
I
N

I
N

G

K
I
T

C
H

E
N

L
I
V

I
N

G

U
T

I
L
I
T

Y

S
H

O
W

E
R

R
A

I
S

E
D

P
A

T
I
O

E
X

T
E

N
S

I
O

N

2
4
 
S

Q
M

Do not scale. Use figured dimensions only. All dimensions

to be checked on site. Any discrepancies between site and

figured dimensions to be brought immediately to the

architect's attention. Digital copies cannot be guaranteed.

Only information in hard copy can be relied upon for

conformity and accuracy. © This drawing is copyright.

PROJECT PROJECT NO.

CLIENT

DRAWING TITLE

DRAWING No.

SCALE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BYSTATUS

www.dgarc.ie

2 Haigh Terrace

Dunlaoghaire

Co. Dublin

info@dgarc.ie

REVISIONS

EG

DOLAN &

G

A R C H I E C T ST

ARL NA D

PROPOSED GROUND

004

1:50 @ A3

EG

32 SILCHESTER PARK, GLENAGEARY, CO.DUBLIN 21015

ALISON O'GORMAN

A 25.08.21 TENDER

TENDER

PROPOSED NEW

STRUCTURE

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR LAYOUT

SCALE 1:50

1

004



2
4

6
5

2
4

0
0

Do not scale. Use figured dimensions only. All dimensions

to be checked on site. Any discrepancies between site and

figured dimensions to be brought immediately to the

architect's attention. Digital copies cannot be guaranteed.

Only information in hard copy can be relied upon for

conformity and accuracy. © This drawing is copyright.

PROJECT PROJECT NO.

CLIENT

DRAWING TITLE

DRAWING No.

SCALE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BYSTATUS

www.dgarc.ie

2 Haigh Terrace

Dunlaoghaire

Co. Dublin

info@dgarc.ie

REVISIONS

EG

DOLAN &

G

A R C H I E C T ST

ARL NA D

EXISTING ELEVATIONS

005

1:100 @ A3

EXISTING FRONT ELEVATION SOUTH

SCALE 1:100

1

005

EXISTING SIDE ELEVATION EAST

SCALE 1:100

2

005

EXISTING REAR ELEVATION NORTH

SCALE 1:100

3

005

SECTION

SCALE 1:100

4

005

EXISTING STRUCTURE

TO BE DEMOLISHED/

REMOVED

EG

A 02.06.21 SURVEY

32 SILCHESTER PARK, GLENAGEARY, CO.DUBLIN 21015

ALISON O'GORMAN

TENDER

B 25.08.21 TENDER



E
X

I
S

T
I
N

G
 
F

O
U

L
 
D

R
A

I
N

A
G

E

S
W

 
D

R
A

I
N

A
G

E
 
T

B
C

6
3
5
5

2
2
2
5

4155

3120

S
I
T

T
I
N

G

4410

3
6
2
0

1
9
5
0

2
7
6
0

3455

1650

5700

3970

6
4
7
5

H
A

L
L

O
F

F
I
C

E

D
I
N

I
N

G

K
I
T

C
H

E
N

L
I
V

I
N

G

U
T

I
L

I
T

Y

S
H

O
W

E
R

R
A

I
S

E
D

P
A

T
I
O

E
X

T
E

N
S

I
O

N

2
4

 
S

Q
M

Do not scale. Use figured dimensions only. All dimensions

to be checked on site. Any discrepancies between site and

figured dimensions to be brought immediately to the

architect's attention. Digital copies cannot be guaranteed.

Only information in hard copy can be relied upon for

conformity and accuracy. © This drawing is copyright.

PROJECT PROJECT NO.

CLIENT

DRAWING TITLE

DRAWING No.

SCALE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BYSTATUS

www.dgarc.ie

2 Haigh Terrace

Dunlaoghaire

Co. Dublin

info@dgarc.ie

REVISIONS

EG

DOLAN &

G

A R C H I E C T ST

ARL NA D

PROPOSED ELEVATIONS

006

1:100 @ A3

FRONT ELEVATION SOUTH [UNALTERED]

SCALE 1:100

1

006

PROPOSED SIDE ELEVATION EAST

SCALE 1:100

2

006

EG

A 02.06.21 SURVEY

32 SILCHESTER PARK, GLENAGEARY, CO.DUBLIN 21015

ALISON O'GORMAN

B 09.07.21 SKETCH DESIGN

PROPOSED REAR ELEVATION NORTH

SCALE 1:100

2

006

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

SCALE 1:100

4

006

TENDER

B 25.08.21 TENDER

PROPOSED NEW

STRUCTURE


	Sheets and Views
	21015 32 Silchester Park-002 Existing Plans
	21015 32 Silchester Park-003 Proposed Plans
	21015 32 Silchester Park-004 Plan 1 50
	21015 32 Silchester Park-005 Existing Elevations
	21015 32 Silchester Park-006 Proposed Elevations


